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Memo 

To:   All Department Heads and Elected Officials 

From:  Daneen M. Dail, HR Director 

Date: October 5, 2016 

Re: Holiday Schedule – 2017 

2017 
(Everyone except Local 701, Teamsters and KCPOA) 

Holiday Date Observed 

New Year’s Day  Monday, January 2, 2017 
 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 16, 2017 

President’s Day Monday, February 20, 2017 
 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2017 
 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2017 
 

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2017 
 

Veteran’s Day Friday, November 10, 2017 
 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23, 2017 
 

Day after Thanksgiving Day Friday, November 24, 2017 
 

Christmas Day Monday, December 25, 2017 
 

Two (2) Floating Holidays Must be used between July 1 and June 30 
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